
St Joseph’s School, Pukekohe 
 

Term 1 Key Dates 2025   
    These are subject to change - updates will be sent out through our eTAP app or on the Website 

Calendar 

 

Tue 4 Feb​ ​ Term 1 Begins 
Fri 14 Feb​ ​ Dedication Mass 1:00 pm - 2:30 pm @ St Patrick’s Church​ ​
Wed 19 Feb​ ​ House Colour Mufti Day 

Meet the Teacher and Welcome back picnic 5:00 - 7:00 pm 
Thu 20 Feb​ ​ School Swimming for Years 4 - 6, Jubilee Pools 9:00 am - 1:00 pm 
Fri 21 Feb​ ​ Mass - Arahi MJ/SH/MW - Ako SD/LS 
Wed 26 Feb​ ​ School Assembly @ 1:40 pm School Charism - Year 6 
​ ​ ​ Board Meeting @ 7:00 pm 
Fri 28 Feb​ ​ Mass - Arahi NS/FV - Ako EJ/JL/NF 
Wed 5 Mar​ ​ Ash Wednesday Liturgy - Year 4 
Fri 7 Mar​ ​ Mass - Aroha & Arahi TF/SP 
Wed 12 Mar ​ ​ School Assembly @ 1:40 pm Lent - Restoring Hope - Year 5 
Thu 13 Mar​ ​ Franklin Swimming Year 5 & 6 
Fri 14 Mar​ ​ School Closed - Teacher PLD 
Wed 19 Mar​ ​ St Joseph’s Day - Mass @ 9:00 am  & Tabloid Sports after 12 pm 
Wed 26 Mar​ ​ School Assembly @1:40 pm Lent - Love - Year 2 & 3 
​ ​ ​ Board Meeting @ 7:00 pm 
Thu 27 Mar​ ​ Franklin Rippa Rugby - Year 5 & 6 
Fri 28 Mar​ ​ Mass Arahi NS/FV - Ako EJ/JL/NF & Year 6 

Year 6 Retreat @ St Patrick’s Church 
Sat 29 Mar​ ​ Franklin Multicultural Festival  
Fri 4 Apr​ ​ Mass Arahi MJ/SH/MW - Ako SD/LS 
​ ​ ​ School Disco - to be confirmed 
Tue 8 Apr​ ​ Franklin Orienteering - Yr 4,5 & 6 

Parent Teacher Conferences 2:00 pm - 7:30 pm (early pickup optional) 
Wed 9 Apr​ ​ School Assembly @ 1:40 - Palm Sunday Year 1 
​ ​ ​ Parent Teacher Conferences times 3:00 - 6:00 pm 
Fri 11 April ​ ​ Liturgy - Washing of the feet 1:40 - 2:30 pm 

END OF TERM 1 - Usual Finish Time 2:45 pm 
​ ​  
Term Dates for 2025 
 

Term 1 
Tuesday 4th February 2025 - Friday 11th April 
School Closed Friday 14th March - Teacher PLD Day 
 

Term 2  
Monday 28th April - Friday 27th June 
Monday 2nd June - King's Birthday Holiday school closed 
School Closed Tuesday 3rd June - Franklin Schools Teacher Only Day  
Fri 20th June - Matariki Holiday school closed 
 

Term 3 
Monday 14th July - Friday 19th September 
 

Term 4 
Monday 6th October - Thursday 18th December 
Mon 27th Oct - Labour Day 


